(Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any werranty with respect thereto, including any werranty of merchantability or fillness for a particular purpose

THE GRANTOR CHARLES NOLEN and BETTY J. NOLEN, his wife.

LAGE of CRESTWOOD County of ... of the VILLAGE State of TELINUIS for and in consideration of TEN DOLLARS AND NO/100 DOLLARS DOLLARS, AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE in hand paid, ... and WARRANT to CONSIDERATION JAMES L. GARRISON and LINDA J. GARRISON, his wife, 11206 S. Nashville, Worth, IL.

87376037

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$18.90 T#1111 TRAN 8039 07/08/87 14:39:00 #0514 # A *-87-374037 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of ... in the State of Illinois, to wit:

Lot 20 in the Second Addition to Creatwood Gardens South, a Subdivision of part of the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 4, Township 36 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

General real estate taxes for the year 1986 and Subject to: subsequent years; covenants, restrictions, and public utility easements of record.

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenanty in common, but in joint tenancy forever.

DATED this

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 28-04-108-054 Address(es) of Real Estate: 13832 Sandra Lane

PLEASE PRINTOR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW

SIONATURE(S)

... ... (SEAL) .

OR REVENUE STAMPS HERE

State of Illinois, County of

ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that CHARLES NOLEN and BETTY J. NOLEN, his wife.

Commission expires Octobor 2

SEND SUBSPICION LEAN BILLS TO

Given under my hand and official seal, this

This instrument was prepared by Jamas | Ebar no h l

Mr. & Mrs. James Garrison 13832 Sandra Lane Crestwood, Il..

(City, State and Zis)

GEORGE E. COLE*
LEGAL FORMS

UNOFFICIAL	CC	OP'	Y		
			То	Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY INCHIDIOLAL TO INDIVIDUAL	
		1			

STATE OF ILLINOIS